
LOT 14 CANNON CREEK PLACE UNIT
2.  WD 1198-736, WD 1199-1459,
WD 1293-2370,

HARDY JOHNATHON RICHARD
621 SW GERALD CONNER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03095-114

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23416.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/06/2025 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

165,639
8,703
35,000

209,342
69,774

139,568
HX HB 50,722

88,846
209,342

0

211,930

1293/2370 5/01/2015 WD Q I 01 138,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW T & TRISTA D 

JOHNATHON RICHARD H

1199/1459 8/13/2010 WD Q I 01 146,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRENT GIEBEIG CONST

MATTHEW T & TRISTA 
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26845 SFR 636 03/14/2008

2017HX Base Yr

621 SW GERALD CONNER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,578 117.1516 131.21 207,049 2009 2009 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 141,077

FGR 400 55 220 23,093

FOP 48 30 14 1,470

1,792 1,578 165,639

BAS= W56 S24 E24 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E12 FGR= S20 E20 N20 W20
$ E20 N24$.

BAS

56

24

24 12 20

24

FOP4

12

4

12

FGR20

20

20

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 842.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,895

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 96.00 UT 10.50 10.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,008

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,800

8,703

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


